OLOGY STANDARDS POLICY &
PLANNING COMMITTEE
MEETING AGENDA

Sunday August 14, 2022
9:15a.m.-10:15a.m.

Sheraton Denver Downtown Hotel
Denver, Colorado
2" Floor, Conference Room: Delaware C-D

Chair: Alesia Cain, Cubic Transportation Systems, Head of Umo Solutions and Market Development

9:15a.m.

9:20p.m.

9:25 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:55 p.m.

10:15 a.m.

Welcome and Introduction
Alesia Cain, Cubic Transportation Systems, Head of Umo Solutions and Market Development

APTA Updates
DeeNaye Williams, Program Manager, APTA

Overview: Technology Standards Policy and Planning Committee
Eugene Reed, Director, Transit Technology, APTA

Roundtable: Standards development opportunities for emerging and innovative technologies (Open
Discussion)
Alesia Cain, Head of Umo Solutions and Market Development, Cubic Transportation Systems

Technology Standards Working Group Updates
e Revenue and Data (Tonya Anderson)]
e Technology Procurement (Dyanne Sampson or representative)
[ ]
Next Steps and Closing Remarks
Alesia Cain, Head of Umo Solutions and Market Development, Cubic Transportation Systems

Adjournment
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