

PLANNING COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Sunday August 14, 2022 9:15 a.m. – 10:15 a.m.

Sheraton Denver Downtown Hotel
Denver, Colorado
2nd Floor, Conference Room: Delaware C-D

Chair: Alesia Cain, Cubic Transportation Systems, Head of Umo Solutions and Market Development

9:15 a.m.	Welcome and Introduction Alesia Cain, Cubic Transportation Systems, Head of Umo Solutions and Market Development
9:20p.m.	APTA Updates DeeNaye Williams, Program Manager, APTA
9:25 p.m.	Overview: Technology Standards Policy and Planning Committee Eugene Reed, Director, Transit Technology, APTA
9:30 p.m.	Roundtable: Standards development opportunities for emerging and innovative technologies (Open Discussion) Alesia Cain, Head of Umo Solutions and Market Development, Cubic Transportation Systems
9:45 a.m.	Technology Standards Working Group Updates Revenue and Data (Tonya Anderson)] Technology Procurement (Dyanne Sampson or representative)
9:55 p.m.	Next Steps and Closing Remarks Alesia Cain, Head of Umo Solutions and Market Development, Cubic Transportation Systems
10:15 a.m.	Adjournment